Timber Sale Name: Bald Hill
Bid Opening Date: 5/9/2008
TS#: 1586

County: Flathead

Location: Section 36, T26N - R24W
Acreage: 461

Species

Estimated Tons/Species
Minmum Bid

Total Minimum Bid

BIDDER

Plum Creek

10947 Sixty Six Lane
Missoula, MT 59808

F.H. Stoltze

PO Box 1429

Columbia Falls, MT 59912
Charles Siderius

182 Fairway Blvd

Kalispell, MT 59901

Tricon Timber

PO Box 158

St. Regis, MT 59866

H & H Logging & Construction
675 Corral Road

Helena, MT 59602

Dennis Wagar

PO Box 3082

Kalispell, MT 59903
Stillwater Logging

1190 KM Ranch Road
Whitefish, MT 59937
Johnson Brothers

3757 North Reserve, Suite A
Missoula, MT 59808

Sawlogs
18,465
$15.00

$276,975.00

$15.27
$281,960.55

$17.76
$327,938.40

$22.20
$409,923.00

$20.71
$382,410.15

$16.70
$308,365.50

$24.88
$459,409.20

$27.25
$503,171.25

$18.83
$347,695.95

TOTALS
18,465

$276,975.00

$281,960.55

$327,938.40

$409,923.00

$382,410.15

$308,365.50

$459,409.20

$503,171.25

$347,695.95



